

216311

Keimara Ekarama Patha Se Adhara Amusuchit
tala.

MINISTRY WORLD BANK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ^{Am-2}

Sheichupura DIVISION

Chenara SUB-DIVISION

MR 10-1408

Measurement Book

Ag. No. - 25/SBD/20-21
Ag. No. - 25/SBD/20-21
Ag. No. - 25/SBD/20-21

ABSTRACT OF COST

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/51) Working Bench Marble Pillars item 1/51 VTMB					
P-8 - 102 nos @ Rs 2005.00/each					
				= Rs - 4010.00	
(2/52) Reference Pillars item 2/52 VTMB					
P-8 - 7 Nos @ 1100.00/each.					
				= Rs - 7700.00	
(3/53) Clearing and Grubbing item 3/53 VTMB					
P-8 - 1.11 hec. @ 7500.00/hec.					
				= Rs - 8250.00	
(4/54) Dismantling of Existing structure item 4/54 VTMB					
P-8 - 69.32 m ³ @ Rs - 1.00/m ³ Rs = 69.00					
(5/55) Dismantling of structure. item 5/55 VTMB					
P-8 2.40 m ³ @ 1.00/m ³ Rs - 2.00					
(6/56) Const. of embankment with 100mm bed item - 6/56 VTMB					
P-8. 2499.70 m ³ @ 153.42/m ³					
				Rs - 382504.00	
(7/57) Const. of sub-grade & earthen subdr item 7/57 VTMB					
P-8 - 530.00 m ³ @ 206.77/m ³					
				Rs - 109588.00	

Continuation

C/O Rs. 5,13,123.00

1st On A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -					Cons'n of Road and
CD work for Karama					Ekarama
Path Se Gadua Anusuchit Eto					
Under Head MMGSY (WB)					
Tender Group No -					MMGSY WB-19-
					Sheekhpara-02
Name of Agency -					Sri Ramchand Singh
At -					Marajpur,
P.O. + P.S. -					Maranchi
Distt -					Patna
Agreement No -					25(SB)/2020-21
Agreement Value -					
Cons'n Cost = Rs.					113,37,202
Maint. Cost = Rs.					17,14,77
Total Cost = Rs.					130,52,079
Date of Commencement -					5.02.2021
Date of Completion -					4.02.2022
Date of Measurement -					
					01.03.2021 to 3 09.2021
Date of Entry -					4.09.2021

Continuation

ABSTRACT of cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF RS.	5.13	123.00	
8/58) GSB Gr. I item 8/58 VTMB					
P-9 - 839.57 m ³ @ 1395.00/m ³					
		= RS	11,71,200.00		
59) WBM Gr. III item 12/59 VTMB					
P-14 - 291.51 m ³ @ 1465.00					
		= RS	427062.00		
42) Cable Duct. item 13/42 VTMB					
P-14 - 370.50 M @ 170.11/m					
		RS =	6379.00		
47) MMSY Gr. 80 Board item 9/47 VTMB					
P-9 - 2 nos @ 7500.00/each					
		RS	15000.00		
2/48) Citizen Barred item 10/48 VTMB					
P-9 - 2 nos @ 7500.00/each					
		RS	15000.00		
13/80) E/W in excavation					
item 1/80 VTMB P. 12 = 89.394 m ³					
item 6/80 VTMB P. 13 = 111.069 m ³					
item 4/80 VTMB P. 22 = 174.290 m ³					
			374.753 m ³		
@ RS 269.32 cum		RS	100928.00		
14/81) PCC M15 (1:2.5:5)					
item 2/81 VTMB P/12 = 8.886 m ³					
item 8/81 VTMB P/13 = 13.180 m ³					
item 9/81 VTMB P/2 = 28.800 m ³					
			50.866 m ³		

Continuation

@ RS 4955.93/m³ = RS 252088.00

C.O.RS = 2500780.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	RS	2500	780.00
(15/82) Plain RCC					
itam 7/82 VTMB P/2				91.	821 m ³
itam 7/82 VTMB P/3				61.	976 m ³
itam 10/82 VTMB P/23				105.	670 m ³
				259.	476 m ³
@ 5688.42/m ³		RS	=	1475	957.00
(16/84) RCC NPB HPC & dia 1000 mm					
itam 4/84 VTMB P/					
P/12 = 22.50 M @		3613.14/M			
		RS		81296	= 00

(17/85) 1.5 mm Cement Ring	itam 5/85 VTMB			
P/12 5/85 P/12			42.66 m ²	
itam 6/85 P/21			26.56 m ²	
itam 18/85 P/24			32.96 m ²	
			102.	18 m ²

@ 47.70/m² RS = 4843.00

(18/86) Sand filling

itam 7/86 VTMB P/3		1.251 m ³	
itam 8/86 VTMB P/22		3.230 m ³	
		4.481 m ³	

@ 488.08 - RS = 2187.00

(19/87) Plain RCC in Substructure

itam 10/87 VTMB P/13		30.	392 m ³
itam 5/87 VTMB P/21		3.	840 m ³
itam 9/87 VTMB P/23		51.	710 m ³
itam 12/87 VTMB P/23		5.	000 m ³
itam 17/87 VTMB P-24		4.	800 m ³
		95.742	m ³

@ 5757.72/m³ RS = 551255.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.	Rs	4,616	3182.00
(20/91) Weep holes					
item 11/92 VTMB P/14			28 nos		
item 19/92 VTMB P/24			32 nos		
			60 nos		
(21/92) 109.97		Rs	=	6598.00	
(21/98) Butmen painting					
item 1/88 VTMB P/20			14.10 m ²		
item 13/88 VTMB P-23			19.05 m ²		
			33.15 m ²		
(21/98) 16.58/m ²		Rs	=	549.00	
(22/89) Rcc M-25 Deek slab					
item 2/89 VTMB P/21			4.608 m ³		
item 14/89 VTMB P/23			15.670 m ³		
			20.278 m ³		
(22/89) 6724.59		Rs	=	136361.00	
(23/90) HYSD Bar.					
item 3/90 VTMB P/21			0.643 mt		
item 15/90 VTMB P/23			1.883 mt		
			2.523 mt		
(23/90) 50210.94/mt		Rs	=	126682.00	
(24/91) Filling sand					
item 4/91 VTMB P/21			15 Rm		
item 14/91 VTMB P/24			17 Rm		
			32 Rm		
(24/91) 37.05/Rm		Rs	=	1185.00	

Continuation

C.O.Rs = 4887,693.00

Continuation

[illegible]